
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PALN FOR THE YEAR  ( 2023 ­ 2024)
(Under Rule 8 of the Punjab Procurement Rules 2014)

Name of the Procuring Agency: Quaid­e­Azam Thermal Power PVT Limited

Sr.
N

Procure
Name

Procure
Descripti

Quantity
﴾where
applicable

Scope of
work

Procurem
Type

Procurem
Category

Funds
﴾Rupees
in
Millions﴿

Source
of
Funds

Tentativ
Estimat
cost
﴾Rupees
in
Millions

Procure
Method

Procure
Procedu

Tentativ
Timings
of
Procure

Tentativ
Date
of
Procure
Advertis

Tentativ
Date
of
Evaluati
Report
Announ

Tentativ
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentativ
Delivery
Schedul

Tentativ
Date
of
Comple

Remark

1
Procure
of
Stationar

Procure
of
Stationer
Items

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 5.5
Non
ADP

5.5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

21 Aug
2023

30
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2024

2
Hiring
of Tax
Consulta

Tax
Consulta
&
Advisory
Services

‐
Consultanc
Services

Consultan
Services

Local 2.1
Non
ADP

2.1 Tender
Quality
and
Cost

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

21 Aug
2023

30
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2026

3

Hirining
of
Consulta
for
Construc
of
Boundar
Wall
Along
Access
Road of
Power
Plant

Hiring
of
Consulta

‐
Consultanc
Services

Consultan
Services

Local 1
Non
ADP

1
Three
Quotati

1st
Quarter

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

4

Hirining
of
Contract
for
Construc
of
Police
Barracks
and
Construc
of
Hostel
Accomo

Hiring
of
Contract

‐
Constructio
Services

Works Local 143
Non
ADP

143 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

21 Aug
2023

30
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2024

5

Hirining
of
Contract
for
Construc
of
Boundar
Wall
Along
Access
Road of
Power
Plant

Hiring
of
Contract

‐
Constructio
Services

Services Local 34
Non
ADP

34 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Sep
2023

20 Sep
2023

02 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2024

6
Procure
of
Toiletries

For
Provision
of
Toiletries
in the
Head
Office

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 1
Non
ADP

1 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Sep
2023

20 Sep
2023

02 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2024

7

Procure
of
Kitchen
Items

For
Provision
of
Kitchen
Items in
the
Head
Office

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 1
Non
ADP

1 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Sep
2023

20 Sep
2023

02 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2024

8
Hiring
of Legal
Advisor

Legal
Consulta
&
Advisory
Services

‐
Consultanc
Services

Services Local 5
Non
ADP

5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

3rd
Quarter

01 Jan
2024

22 Jan
2024

01 Feb
2024

01
May
2024

01
May
2027

9
Procure
of
Toners/C

Procure
of
Toners/C

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 4
Non
ADP

4 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

18 Aug
2023

29
Aug
2023

30 Oct
2023

30 Jun
2024

10
Procure
of IT
Equipme

Procure
of
Laptops,
Servers,
Network
Equipme
etc

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 4.5
Non
ADP

4.5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

18 Aug
2023

29
Aug
2023

30
Nov
2023

30 Jun
2024

11

Procure
of LED
Display/
Wall

Procure
of LED
Display/
Wall

‐

For Plant
Site‐Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 2
Non
ADP

2 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

18 Aug
2023

29
Aug
2023

30
Nov
2023

30 Jun
2024

12
Procure
of IT
Equipme

Procure
of
IPADS

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 5
Non
ADP

5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

2nd
Quarter

03 Oct
2023

18 Oct
2023

30 Oct
2023

31 Jan
2024

30 Jun
2024

13
Procure
of IT
Equipme

Procure
of
Laptops,
Servers,
Network
Equipme
etc

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 4.5
Non
ADP

4.5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

2nd
Quarter

03 Oct
2023

18 Oct
2023

30 Oct
2023

31 Jan
2024

30 Jun
2024

14

Procure
of
Software
Licenses

Office
365
licenses,
Antivirus
&
Firewall
Licenses

‐
IT
Software
Licenses

Services Local 4
Non
ADP

4 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

4th
Quarter

03 Apr
2024

30 Apr
2024

13
May
2024

17
May
2024

30 Jun
2024



ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PALN FOR THE YEAR  ( 2023 ­ 2024)
(Under Rule 8 of the Punjab Procurement Rules 2014)

Name of the Procuring Agency: Quaid­e­Azam Thermal Power PVT Limited

Sr.
N

Procure
Name

Procure
Descripti

Quantity
﴾where
applicable

Scope of
work

Procurem
Type

Procurem
Category

Funds
﴾Rupees
in
Millions﴿

Source
of
Funds

Tentativ
Estimat
cost
﴾Rupees
in
Millions

Procure
Method

Procure
Procedu

Tentativ
Timings
of
Procure

Tentativ
Date
of
Procure
Advertis

Tentativ
Date
of
Evaluati
Report
Announ

Tentativ
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentativ
Delivery
Schedul

Tentativ
Date
of
Comple

Remark

1
Procure
of
Stationar

Procure
of
Stationer
Items

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 5.5
Non
ADP

5.5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

21 Aug
2023

30
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2024

2
Hiring
of Tax
Consulta

Tax
Consulta
&
Advisory
Services

‐
Consultanc
Services

Consultan
Services

Local 2.1
Non
ADP

2.1 Tender
Quality
and
Cost

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

21 Aug
2023

30
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2026

3

Hirining
of
Consulta
for
Construc
of
Boundar
Wall
Along
Access
Road of
Power
Plant

Hiring
of
Consulta

‐
Consultanc
Services

Consultan
Services

Local 1
Non
ADP

1
Three
Quotati

1st
Quarter

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

4

Hirining
of
Contract
for
Construc
of
Police
Barracks
and
Construc
of
Hostel
Accomo

Hiring
of
Contract

‐
Constructio
Services

Works Local 143
Non
ADP

143 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

21 Aug
2023

30
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2024

5

Hirining
of
Contract
for
Construc
of
Boundar
Wall
Along
Access
Road of
Power
Plant

Hiring
of
Contract

‐
Constructio
Services

Services Local 34
Non
ADP

34 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Sep
2023

20 Sep
2023

02 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2024

6
Procure
of
Toiletries

For
Provision
of
Toiletries
in the
Head
Office

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 1
Non
ADP

1 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Sep
2023

20 Sep
2023

02 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2024

7

Procure
of
Kitchen
Items

For
Provision
of
Kitchen
Items in
the
Head
Office

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 1
Non
ADP

1 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Sep
2023

20 Sep
2023

02 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2024

8
Hiring
of Legal
Advisor

Legal
Consulta
&
Advisory
Services

‐
Consultanc
Services

Services Local 5
Non
ADP

5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

3rd
Quarter

01 Jan
2024

22 Jan
2024

01 Feb
2024

01
May
2024

01
May
2027

9
Procure
of
Toners/C

Procure
of
Toners/C

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 4
Non
ADP

4 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

18 Aug
2023

29
Aug
2023

30 Oct
2023

30 Jun
2024

10
Procure
of IT
Equipme

Procure
of
Laptops,
Servers,
Network
Equipme
etc

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 4.5
Non
ADP

4.5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

18 Aug
2023

29
Aug
2023

30
Nov
2023

30 Jun
2024

11

Procure
of LED
Display/
Wall

Procure
of LED
Display/
Wall

‐

For Plant
Site‐Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 2
Non
ADP

2 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

18 Aug
2023

29
Aug
2023

30
Nov
2023

30 Jun
2024

12
Procure
of IT
Equipme

Procure
of
IPADS

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 5
Non
ADP

5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

2nd
Quarter

03 Oct
2023

18 Oct
2023

30 Oct
2023

31 Jan
2024

30 Jun
2024

13
Procure
of IT
Equipme

Procure
of
Laptops,
Servers,
Network
Equipme
etc

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 4.5
Non
ADP

4.5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

2nd
Quarter

03 Oct
2023

18 Oct
2023

30 Oct
2023

31 Jan
2024

30 Jun
2024

14

Procure
of
Software
Licenses

Office
365
licenses,
Antivirus
&
Firewall
Licenses

‐
IT
Software
Licenses

Services Local 4
Non
ADP

4 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

4th
Quarter

03 Apr
2024

30 Apr
2024

13
May
2024

17
May
2024

30 Jun
2024



ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PALN FOR THE YEAR  ( 2023 ­ 2024)
(Under Rule 8 of the Punjab Procurement Rules 2014)

Name of the Procuring Agency: Quaid­e­Azam Thermal Power PVT Limited

Sr.
N

Procure
Name

Procure
Descripti

Quantity
﴾where
applicable

Scope of
work

Procurem
Type

Procurem
Category

Funds
﴾Rupees
in
Millions﴿

Source
of
Funds

Tentativ
Estimat
cost
﴾Rupees
in
Millions

Procure
Method

Procure
Procedu

Tentativ
Timings
of
Procure

Tentativ
Date
of
Procure
Advertis

Tentativ
Date
of
Evaluati
Report
Announ

Tentativ
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentativ
Delivery
Schedul

Tentativ
Date
of
Comple

Remark

1
Procure
of
Stationar

Procure
of
Stationer
Items

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 5.5
Non
ADP

5.5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

21 Aug
2023

30
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2024

2
Hiring
of Tax
Consulta

Tax
Consulta
&
Advisory
Services

‐
Consultanc
Services

Consultan
Services

Local 2.1
Non
ADP

2.1 Tender
Quality
and
Cost

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

21 Aug
2023

30
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2026

3

Hirining
of
Consulta
for
Construc
of
Boundar
Wall
Along
Access
Road of
Power
Plant

Hiring
of
Consulta

‐
Consultanc
Services

Consultan
Services

Local 1
Non
ADP

1
Three
Quotati

1st
Quarter

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

4

Hirining
of
Contract
for
Construc
of
Police
Barracks
and
Construc
of
Hostel
Accomo

Hiring
of
Contract

‐
Constructio
Services

Works Local 143
Non
ADP

143 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

21 Aug
2023

30
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2024

5

Hirining
of
Contract
for
Construc
of
Boundar
Wall
Along
Access
Road of
Power
Plant

Hiring
of
Contract

‐
Constructio
Services

Services Local 34
Non
ADP

34 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Sep
2023

20 Sep
2023

02 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2024

6
Procure
of
Toiletries

For
Provision
of
Toiletries
in the
Head
Office

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 1
Non
ADP

1 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Sep
2023

20 Sep
2023

02 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2024

7

Procure
of
Kitchen
Items

For
Provision
of
Kitchen
Items in
the
Head
Office

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 1
Non
ADP

1 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Sep
2023

20 Sep
2023

02 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2024

8
Hiring
of Legal
Advisor

Legal
Consulta
&
Advisory
Services

‐
Consultanc
Services

Services Local 5
Non
ADP

5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

3rd
Quarter

01 Jan
2024

22 Jan
2024

01 Feb
2024

01
May
2024

01
May
2027

9
Procure
of
Toners/C

Procure
of
Toners/C

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 4
Non
ADP

4 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

18 Aug
2023

29
Aug
2023

30 Oct
2023

30 Jun
2024

10
Procure
of IT
Equipme

Procure
of
Laptops,
Servers,
Network
Equipme
etc

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 4.5
Non
ADP

4.5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

18 Aug
2023

29
Aug
2023

30
Nov
2023

30 Jun
2024

11

Procure
of LED
Display/
Wall

Procure
of LED
Display/
Wall

‐

For Plant
Site‐Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 2
Non
ADP

2 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

18 Aug
2023

29
Aug
2023

30
Nov
2023

30 Jun
2024

12
Procure
of IT
Equipme

Procure
of
IPADS

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 5
Non
ADP

5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

2nd
Quarter

03 Oct
2023

18 Oct
2023

30 Oct
2023

31 Jan
2024

30 Jun
2024

13
Procure
of IT
Equipme

Procure
of
Laptops,
Servers,
Network
Equipme
etc

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 4.5
Non
ADP

4.5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

2nd
Quarter

03 Oct
2023

18 Oct
2023

30 Oct
2023

31 Jan
2024

30 Jun
2024

14

Procure
of
Software
Licenses

Office
365
licenses,
Antivirus
&
Firewall
Licenses

‐
IT
Software
Licenses

Services Local 4
Non
ADP

4 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

4th
Quarter

03 Apr
2024

30 Apr
2024

13
May
2024

17
May
2024

30 Jun
2024



ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PALN FOR THE YEAR  ( 2023 ­ 2024)
(Under Rule 8 of the Punjab Procurement Rules 2014)

Name of the Procuring Agency: Quaid­e­Azam Thermal Power PVT Limited

Sr.
N

Procure
Name

Procure
Descripti

Quantity
﴾where
applicable

Scope of
work

Procurem
Type
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Category

Funds
﴾Rupees
in
Millions﴿

Source
of
Funds

Tentativ
Estimat
cost
﴾Rupees
in
Millions

Procure
Method

Procure
Procedu

Tentativ
Timings
of
Procure

Tentativ
Date
of
Procure
Advertis

Tentativ
Date
of
Evaluati
Report
Announ

Tentativ
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentativ
Delivery
Schedul

Tentativ
Date
of
Comple

Remark

1
Procure
of
Stationar

Procure
of
Stationer
Items

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 5.5
Non
ADP

5.5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

21 Aug
2023

30
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2024

2
Hiring
of Tax
Consulta

Tax
Consulta
&
Advisory
Services

‐
Consultanc
Services

Consultan
Services

Local 2.1
Non
ADP

2.1 Tender
Quality
and
Cost

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

21 Aug
2023

30
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2026

3

Hirining
of
Consulta
for
Construc
of
Boundar
Wall
Along
Access
Road of
Power
Plant

Hiring
of
Consulta

‐
Consultanc
Services

Consultan
Services

Local 1
Non
ADP

1
Three
Quotati

1st
Quarter

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

4

Hirining
of
Contract
for
Construc
of
Police
Barracks
and
Construc
of
Hostel
Accomo

Hiring
of
Contract

‐
Constructio
Services

Works Local 143
Non
ADP

143 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

21 Aug
2023

30
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2023

31
Aug
2024

5

Hirining
of
Contract
for
Construc
of
Boundar
Wall
Along
Access
Road of
Power
Plant

Hiring
of
Contract

‐
Constructio
Services

Services Local 34
Non
ADP

34 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Sep
2023

20 Sep
2023

02 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2024

6
Procure
of
Toiletries

For
Provision
of
Toiletries
in the
Head
Office

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 1
Non
ADP

1 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Sep
2023

20 Sep
2023

02 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2024

7

Procure
of
Kitchen
Items

For
Provision
of
Kitchen
Items in
the
Head
Office

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 1
Non
ADP

1 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Sep
2023

20 Sep
2023

02 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2023

03 Oct
2024

8
Hiring
of Legal
Advisor

Legal
Consulta
&
Advisory
Services

‐
Consultanc
Services

Services Local 5
Non
ADP

5 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

3rd
Quarter

01 Jan
2024

22 Jan
2024

01 Feb
2024

01
May
2024

01
May
2027

9
Procure
of
Toners/C

Procure
of
Toners/C

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 4
Non
ADP

4 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

18 Aug
2023

29
Aug
2023

30 Oct
2023

30 Jun
2024

10
Procure
of IT
Equipme

Procure
of
Laptops,
Servers,
Network
Equipme
etc

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 4.5
Non
ADP

4.5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

18 Aug
2023

29
Aug
2023

30
Nov
2023

30 Jun
2024

11

Procure
of LED
Display/
Wall

Procure
of LED
Display/
Wall

‐

For Plant
Site‐Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 2
Non
ADP

2 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

01 Aug
2023

18 Aug
2023

29
Aug
2023

30
Nov
2023

30 Jun
2024

12
Procure
of IT
Equipme

Procure
of
IPADS

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 5
Non
ADP

5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

2nd
Quarter

03 Oct
2023

18 Oct
2023

30 Oct
2023

31 Jan
2024

30 Jun
2024

13
Procure
of IT
Equipme

Procure
of
Laptops,
Servers,
Network
Equipme
etc

‐
For Office
Operation
purposes

Goods Local 4.5
Non
ADP

4.5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

2nd
Quarter

03 Oct
2023

18 Oct
2023

30 Oct
2023

31 Jan
2024

30 Jun
2024

14

Procure
of
Software
Licenses

Office
365
licenses,
Antivirus
&
Firewall
Licenses

‐
IT
Software
Licenses

Services Local 4
Non
ADP

4 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

4th
Quarter

03 Apr
2024

30 Apr
2024

13
May
2024

17
May
2024

30 Jun
2024


